Greenwood Swimming

Cincinnati Marlins

P(QNUNNAT!
.. MARLINS

Rhode Island Aquatic Club

Richard G. Snyder YMCA

/SEALSY

V=¥ Franklin Area Swim Team

Midnight Sun Swim Team

Herndon Aquatic Club

TEAM SUFFOLK

Evolution Aquatics

Grosse Pointe Gators

Old Dominion Aquatic Club

Rivertown Aquatics

Allegheny North Swim Club

WHAT Swimming

East Coast C-Cerpants

PAQ SWIMMING

Winchester Swim Team

Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

Prince William Swim Club

Dakota Riptide

Lakeshore Swim Club

SPA

Woodbridge Aquatic Club

Bulldog Swimming

AQUA SWIFT AQUATICS

Flagstaff Snow Sharks

Storm Aquatics

MA, USA

OH, USA

RI, USA

PA, USA

PA, USA

AK, USA

VA, USA

NY, USA

NC, USA

MI, USA

VA, USA

NY, USA

PA, USA

CT, USA

NJ, USA

FL, USA

VA, USA

VA, USA

VA, USA

TX, US

SD, Us

OH, USA

TX, US

CT, USA

CT, USA

TX, USA

AZ, USA

NY, USA

Don Lemieux, Head Coach

Brad Isham, Head Coach

Jennifer Dellefratte, Head Coach/Owner

Atalie Abranovic, Head Coach

Todd Sterlitz, Entry Chair

Patrick Burda, Head Coach

Richard Romero, Head Coach

Frank DeGrazia, CO HEAD COACH

Mark Minier, Head Coach

John Fodell, Head coach

Steve Bialorucki, Head Coach

Jeffrey McClung, Head Coach

Patrick Wenzel, Head Coach

Rob Riccobon, Head Coach

Donnie Cotter, Headcoach

Kathleen Prindle, Head Coach

Trey Shafer, Head Coach

Jack Bierie, Head Coach

Lorena Caballero, Head Coach

Matthew Sanspree, Head Coach

Clyde Smith

Vince Colwell, Head Coach

Robert Kizer, Head Coach

Dave Reilly, Head Coach

Adriana Schack, Head Coach

Jason Schmeltzer, Head Coach

Martha VanLuvanee, Pres, Coach, Admin

Chris Jankowski, Head Coach

10

18

10

10

10

11

17

10

20

15

19

10

14

10

35

12

11

20

15



COM Aquatics

Westbrook Seals

WWW

92 st Y flying Dolphins

NEW YORK CITY

SIN@\WY

SNOW Swimming

ACE AQUATIC CLUB

Mason Makos Swim Team

Midlothian Reef Sharks

10L0THIAN REEF SHAFES

Chenango Valley Swim Club

Arkansas Dolphins

Team Millennium

Freedom Aquatics

Soundview Y Stingrays

STiNGRATS
Aulea Swim Club

B nanoyze

L L) HURRIZANES Hanover Hurricanes

9 Aggie Swim Club

757swim

‘lolani

Swim Club lolani Swim Club

e
RAPIDS

SWIM TEAM

SwimRVA

B.R.Ryall YMCA Swim Team

2 gets10
\»}@ | Offer Expires Jan 1, 2022
s FEAS T Fairport Swimming

Fox Swim Club

Crimson Aquatics

Webbs Tornadoes Swim Team

Phoenix Aquatic Club

Potomac Marlins

The FISH

Northern Kentucky Clippers

CLIPPERS
SWIMMING

BLACK

ageuatice

Blackline Aquatics

TX, USA

ME, USA

NY, US

VA, US

GA, US

VA, US

VA, US

NY, US

AR, US

IL, US

NY, US

CT, Us

HI, US

VA, US

TX, US

,Us

HI, US

VA, US

IL, US

NY, US

MD, US

MA, US

MA, US

NY, US

VA, US

VA, US

KY, US

MN, US

Jenna Purkey, Head Coach

Dana Barrows, Head Coach

Amine Boubsis, Head Coach

Erik Collins, Head Coach

Ryan Bried, Head Coach

Peter Ward, Head Senior/National Coach

Chris Bushelman, Head Coach

Jeremy Roberts, Co-Head Coach

Steve Hall, Head Coach

Kathy Rigali, coach

Nikolay Shevchenko, Head Coach & Mgr

Jennifer Amasino, Head Coach

Joe Glenn, Head Coach

Brandon Hendrickson, Head Coach

Henry Clark, Head Coach

Morgan Cordle, Head Coach / CEO

Ivan Batsanov, Head Coach

Jonathan Kaplan, Head Coach

Jonathan Addison, Head Coach

Marcia Callan, Head Coach

Rob Fox, Head Coach

Mike Spring, Coach

Bill Edward, Head Coach

Don Wagner, Head Coach

Bill Marlin, Head Coach

Nicole Erickson, Head Coach

Chad Rehkamp, Head Coach

Jeff Lee, Coach

15

12

10

18

10

12

15

20

10

10

10

20

10

16

30

15

16

15

12

18

15

38

12

20

12

10



Pleasant Prairie Patriots

PEAQ

PITTSBURGH ELITE AQUATICS

——
Cape Cod e —

FIREF1s,

NEVER GIVE IN.

Cape Cod Firefish

[ HANOVER

o) HURRICANES Hanover Aquatics

Seacoast Swimming Assn

Oregon Community Swim Club

Evolution Aquatics

Evolution Aquatics

EasterniShore
Aquatic

2\,

Parkway Swim Club

RICHARD C SUHS

Parkway Swim Club

Harold Baker

FOX VALLEY PARK DISTRICT

RIPTIDES

SWIM TEAM

Fox Valley P.D. Riptides

& HANOVER

L 93)) HURRICANES

Hanover Hurricanes

BN

KEYSTONE
(e AQUATICS _
X c Keystone Aquatics

o ?°t°13bu;-g

Aquatics St. Petersburg Aquatics

x
- North Baltimore Aquatic Club
\4/

—

~

Dayton Raiders

Trojan Aquatic Club

HANOVER
) HURRINES

Hanover Hurricanes

Charles River Aquatics

Wilmington Aquatic Club

(, CINCINNAT/
MARLINS

a2

Cincinnati Marlins

Portland Porpoise Swim Club

CITIH

SWImMITInG Coastal Maine Aquatics

Georgia Coastal Aquatic Team

Cleveland Swim Institute

lan Goss

Jupiter Dragons Swim Team

West Islip Swim Club

Weston Swimming

WI, US

PA, US

MA, US

VA, US

NH, US

WI, US

,US

AL, US

MO, US

VA, US

IL, US

VA, US

PA, US

FL, US

MD, US

OH, US

IN, US

,Us

MA, US

DE, US

OH, US

ME, US

ME, US

GA, US

OH, US

GA, US

FL, US

NY, US

CT, US

Steve Frye, CEO & Head Coach

Marian Clark, Coach

Ben Van Dyk, Head Coach

Brandon Hendrickson, Head Coach

Bill Reeves,

James Lohmeier, Head Coach

Mark Minier, Head Coach

RICHARD SUHS, Head Coach

Jon Williford, Head Coach

Harold Baker, Head Coach - CEO

Nancy Hooper, Head coach

Brandon Hendrickson, Head Coach

Greg Fastrich, Head Coach

Fred Lewis, Head Coach

Tom Hines, Head Coach

Kevin Weldon, Head Coach

Jeremy Fewell, Head Coach

Brandon Hendrickson, Head Coach

Jonathan Castaldo,

Lindsay Taggart, Head Coach/Owner

Brad Isham, Head Coach

Matt Baxter, Head coach

MARCEL DA PONTE, Head Coach

William Forrester, Head Coach

John Collis, Head coach

lan Goss, Head Coach

Kiril Zahariev, Head Coach

Tom Bruder, Head Coach

Mark Sedlak, Head Coach

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

13

20

20

13

15

15

16

11

12



Southwest Aquatics Team

Lake Country Swim Team

Vermont Aquatic Swimming

Riptide Aquatics

SHARKS

West Chicago Sharks
Badger Swim Club
¥

Quest Swimming

VAST

S
Mecklenburg Swim Association

MECHLENBURG SWNM ASSOCIATION

Anglerfish Aquatics Lic

Unnatached

6%’?3”

< MERCYHEALTH

HealthPlox

Mercy HealthPlex Seawolves

4

4 =<
? McGUIRE #MAQUATIC CLUB McGuire Aquatics

Old Dominion Aquatic Club

Individual swimmer

Columbia Swim Club

METRO ATLANTA AQUATIC CLUB|

Metro Atlanta Aquatic Club

s RAD

*"" RADIANT AQUATICS

Radiant Aquatics

Aquatic Club of Enid

CUMBERLAND VAL v

AGUATIC CLUR Cumberland Valley Aquatic Club

Gulf Coast Swim Club

Makos of Gainesville

YV

A>T

SWIMMING East Aurora Swim Team

Herndon Aquatic Club

e
l )
~
s

\—y

Trojan Aquatic Club

Dayton Raiders

Lake Country Swim Team

Summary

TX, US

WI, US

VT, US

MO, US

IL, US

NY, US

VA, US

WI, US

NC, US

RI, US

,US

OH, US

IL, US

VA, US

NJ, US

MO, US

GA, US

FL, US

OK, US

PA, US

MS, US

FL, US

NY, US

VA, US

,US

OH, US

WI, US

Wright Stanton, Head Coach

Mark Johnson, Head Senior Coach

Mats Trojbom, Coach

Eric Huntsman, Coach

Nick Parry, Senior Coach

John Collins, Head Coach

John Smithson, Head Coach

Emily Paradis,

William Kieth, Indian Trail Coach

Jeffrey Miksis, Head Coach

Unattached Unattached,

Megan Bowersox, Head Coach

Brian McGuire, Head Coach

Steve Bialorucki, Head Coach

Krista armstrong,

Gary Galbreath, Head Coach

Justin Yuan, Senior Head Coach

Kyle Trelka,

Samuel Stewart, Head Coach

James Schnell, Head Coach

Donald Williams, Head Coach

Leonard Kraus, Head Coach

Chris Musshafen, Head Coach

Richard Romero, Head Coach

Jeremy Fewell, Head Coach

Andrew Kramer, Head Coach

Mark Johnson, Head Senior Coach

10

17

10

16

20

12

33

10

1017



